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       Adresse

 
 Zahnarztpraxis Dr. Platz AG
Mühlhäusern 4A

8752 Näfels

 

 
  Telefon
055 612 25 34
E-Mail 
praxis@drplatz.ch

 

 
  Öffnungszeiten

 
  
 	Mo - Di
	  8:00 
- 12:00 
 
  13:30 
- 18:00 
 



 
  	Mittwoch
	  8:00 
- 12:00 
 
  13:30 
- 17:00 
 



 
  	Donnerstag
	  7:30 
- 11:30 
 
  12:30 
- 15:00 
 



 
  	Freitag
	Geschlossen


 
  	Samstag
	Nur nach Vereinbarung


 
  	Sonntag
	Geschlossen
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